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Schiitzenverein Kindberg

Steirische Meisterschaft Luftgewehr und Luftpistole
der Senioren Il in Kindberg
08. und 09. Marz 2016

Luftgewehr

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Senioren 3-70

420,5
1. Brandstatter Erich HSV Hieflau 106.3 105.9 104.8 104.7 421.7
2. Peer Ferdinand SV Aigen 105.3 104.5 107.1 103.4 420.3
3. Kerschbaumer Gustav SG Trofaiach 104.1 105.2 103.8 106.3 419.4
4. Stadler Josef SV Aigen 104.4 105.0 104.7 104.1 418.2
5. Ivanc Janez SV Hafning 104.9 102.7 103.5 105.4 416.5
6. Jezt Josef SG Trofaiach 102.7 104.0 104.3 105.2 416.2
7. Wolfler Bernd SG Liezen 104.4 102.8 103.5 105.4 416.1
8. Maunz Alfred HSV Hieflau 105.2 104.0 102.8 103.6 415.6
9. Sanger Hubert SV Kindberg 103.5 103.6 105.4 103.0 415.5
10. Stss Franz SG Trofaiach 102.7 104.1 105.8 102.6 415.2
11. Wetzelhiitter Hermann SV Bruck/Mur 104.6 102.7 103.2 104.2 414.7
12. Flurpab Karl PSG Mirzzuschlag 103.4 102.3 104.3 103.8 413.8
13. Glantschnig Rudolf SV Judenburg 104.1 102.5 103.9 103.2 413.7
14. Leitgeb Glinter SV Knittelfeld 103.7 103.3 104.9 101.5 413.4
15. Miuller Alfred SV Kindberg 102.8 102.6 104.6 103.0 413.0 /28
16. Hantsch Volker SV Bruck/Mur 100.9 105.0 103.5 103.6 413.0 /27
17. Pircher Helmut SV Bruck/Mur 104.1 103.3 102.7 102.6 412.7
18. Zenz Karl SV Judenburg 103.3 102.9 102.4 103.3 411.9
19. Stelzl Paul SV Stainz 101.4 103.3 103.3 102.6 410.6
20. Polding Anton SV Knittelfeld 101.1 101.9 102.9 104.3 410.2
21. Mader Gottfried SV Bruck/Mur 104.2 102.3 102.6 100.4 409.5
22. Maier Karl PSG Miuirzzuschlag 101.9 102.1 103.6 100.9 408.5
23. Hasler Ferdinand SV Judenburg 102.0 102.3 100.7 103.4 408.4
24. Amtmann Karl SG Trofaiach 101.7 102.6 101.2 102.6 408.1
25. Bampi Fritz SV Rein 100.2 103.5 100.7 102.5 406.9
26. Steinbauer Franz SV Stainz 101.2 99.0 102.8 102.9 405.9
27. Pollhammer Manfred SV Judenburg 101.0 103.3 100.1 101.4 405.8
28. Koller Anton TUS Fehring 100.2 102.0 100.3 103.2 405.7
29. Kratzer Horst SV Judenburg 102.1 101.6 101.9 99.3 404.9
30. Wagner Wolfram TUS Fehring 99.1 103.6 101.0 101.1 404.8
31. Magdalenc Ewald HSSV Graz 101.4 101.0 100.6 99.8 402.8
32. Feichtenhofer Josef SV Kindberg 102.7 98.5 99.4 102.1 402.7
33. Ehrenfried Kurt SV Kindberg 98.1 99.9 101.7 102.3 402.0
34. Wilding Heinz SV Judenburg 102.2 101.5 97.4 100.7 401.8
35. Koéck Anton SV Kindberg 101.2 99.7 99.0 101.1 401.0
36. Schimmel Wolfgang SV Rein 100.2 98.0 103.3 99.0 400.5
37. Meschan Franz SV Stainz 96.7 102.8 100.7 99.9 400.1
38. Krenn Eligius SV Judenburg 100.3 99.8 100.8 97.4 398.3
39. Ascher Otto SG Liezen 97.9 101.3 98.6 100.4 398.2
40. Schafzahl Manfred HSSV Graz 98.4 99.5 96.3 102.8 397.0
41. Schober Alfred SV Rottenmann 100.0 96.9 100.2 97.8 394.9
42 . Mayer Karl SV Judenburg 96.9 100.5 99.5 97.8 394.7
43. Maderbacher Otmar PSG Miurzzuschlag 99.6 100.0 100.7 93.5 393.8
44 . Schober Erich TUS Fehring 98.3 98.1 96.8 99.3 392.5
45. Hofer Ludwig SV Bruck/Mur 97.6 97.6 99.9 97.0 392.1
46. Menzinger Rudolf SV Judenburg 97.0 98.1 96.2 98.5 389.8
47. Selhofer Josef SV Stainz 97.8 97.0 95.7 94.5 385.0
48. Hauserer Johann SV Stainz 88.9 96.8 94.4 99.0 379.1
49. Golles Erich SV Sdge MM Leoben 92.6 96.9 91.0 85.9 366.4
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Seidl Heidelinde
Ciprian Gerlinde
Schober Elisabeth
Menzinger Inge
Tasch Anna

Golles Ingeborg

Kothgasser Hermann
Hansmann Max
Hochenhofer Johann
Baumer Irimbert
Krisper Otmar
Rosenitsch Manfred
Tescher Ernst
Neumann Karl
Trummer Franz

Kock Karl

Ebner Otto

Mauser Hermann
Traunwieser Helmut
Suppan Anton

Rappl Hans

Tossold Helmut
Lemmerer Ludwig

Wilding Veronika
Hansmann Maria
Petschovnigg Ursula
Wolfler Christine
Loschinger Johanna
Zischmeier Helene
Kratzer Bernadette

Seniorinnen 3-70

PSG Miurzzuschlag 102.
HSV Hieflau 103.
SV Rottenmann 102.
SV Judenburg 98.
SV Aigen 99.
SV Sdge MM Leoben 96.
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Senioren 3-65

PSG Miurzzuschlag 103.
SV Bruck/Mur 105.
SV Kindberg 104.
SG Trofaiach 101.
SV Raaba 101.
HSV Hieflau 101.
SV Raaba 102.
SV Kindberg 101.
SV Stainz 102.
SV Kindberg 100.
PSG Miurzzuschlag 102.
SV Judenburg 101.
PSG Miurzzuschlag 100.
SV Rein 100.
SV Aigen 98.
PSG Mirzzuschlag 98.
SV Rottenmann 99.
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Seniorinnen 3-65

SV Judenburg 105.5 102.4
SV Bruck/Mur 103.8 103.7
SV Aigen 99.8 102.6
SG Liezen 102.4 103.1
SV Aigen 103.3 103.2
SV Judenburg 103.4 99.6
SV Judenburg 99.6 101.7
MANNSCHAFTEN
Senioren 3-70
SG Trofaiach
Jezt Josef 416.
Suss Franz 415.
Kerschbaumer Gustav 419.
SV Bruck/Mur
Hantsch Volker 413.
Mader Gottfried 409.
Pircher Helmut 412.
SV Aigen
Peer Ferdinand 420.
Stadler Josef 418.
Tasch Anna 396.
PSG Mirzzuschlag
Maier Karl 408.
Seidl Heidelinde 412.
FirpaB Karl 413.
SV Judenburg 1
Glantschnig Rudolf 413.
Pollhammer Manfred 405.
Zenz Karl 411.
SV Kindberg
Sanger Hubert 415.
Miller Alfred 413.

103.
102.
103.

99.

95.

103.
101.
104.
101.
104.
103.
104.
102.
101.
103.
103.
101.
100.
103.
101.
100.

98.

101.
103.
105.
101.
100.
100.

98.

a1 O

OO0 JONREFE JOO N O WU O ~ D J 00 DD

O P 00 J O 0

1250.8

1235.2

1235.1

1235.0

1231.4

1230.5

102.
103.
103.
99.
101.
98.

104.
103.
104.
103.
102.
102.
102.
102.
102.
102.
101.

99.
102.
100.
101.
101.
101.

105.
101.
101.
102.
100.
102.

95.

NONWOR OF WO NOODB DWW o U1 NN

ww oo Ulwul

Seite 2 von 4

412.
412.
412.
399.
396.
392.

~N o s oy

415.
415.
415.
411.
411.
409.
409.
408.
408.
407.
406.
404.
402.
402.
401.
398.
397.

W NI I JoodboywW-JOoND U I

415.
412.
409.
409.
407.
405.
396.

/24
/22

(@I TR NN N TN

13.03.2016


Manu
Hervorheben

Manu
Hervorheben

Manu
Hervorheben


Seite 3 von 4

Ehrenfried Kurt 402.0

7. SV Stainz 1216.6
Stelzl Paul 410.6
Steinbauer Franz 405.9
Meschan Franz 400.1

8. TUS Fehring 1203.0
Schober Erich 392.5
Wagner Wolfram 404.8
Koller Anton 405.7

Senioren 3-65

1. HSV Hieflau 1244.0
Ciprian Gerlinde 412.6
Brandstatter Erich 421.7
Rosenitsch Manfred 409.7

2. SV Bruck/Mur 1242.2
Hansmann Maria 412.0
Hansmann Max 415.5
Wetzelhiitter Hermann 414.7

3. SV Kindberg 1231.3
Neumann Karl 408.6
Hochenhofer Johann 415.2
Koéck Karl 407.5

4. SV Judenburg 2 1225.5
Mauser Hermann 404.7
Wilding Veronika 415.4
Zischmeier Helene 405.4

5. PSG Mirzzuschlag 1225.1
Kothgasser Hermann 415.7
Ebner Otto 406.7
Traunwieser Helmut 402.7

6. SV Aigen 1218.5
Petschovnigg Ursula 409.4
Rappl Hans 401.2
Loschinger Johanna 407.9

7. SV Rein 1209.9
Bampi Fritz 406.9
Suppan Anton 402.5
Schimmel Wolfgang 400.5

8. SV Rottenmann 1205.0
Schober Elisabeth 412.4
Schober Alfred 394.9
Lemmerer Ludwig 397.7

Luftpistole

EINZELSCHUETZEN
Senioren 3
361
1. Krasser Horst SV Raaba 88.0 85.0 90.0 94.0 - - 357.0
2. Kellner Johann SV Post Graz 86.0 88.0 83.0 93.0 - - 350.0
3. Albler Eduard SV Post Graz 89.0 83.0 87.0 83.0 - - 342.0
4. Zimmermann Josef SV Hubertus Graz 77.0 84.0 86.0 89.0 - - 336.0
5. Sanger Hubert SV Kindberg 77.0 59.0 69.0 77.0 - - 282.0
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Seniorinnen 3

1. Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 81.0 86.0 89.0 88.0 - - 344.0
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